
LOT 8 BLK 5 CLUB VIEW PARK S/D
365-508, WD 1328-583,

MANNING TODD D
521 NW CLUB VIEW CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-3S-16-02346-054
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0

315,585

1328/0583 12/20/2016 WD Q I 01 157,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT M & LINDA L EA

TODD D MANNING
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9472 POOL 80 03/17/1995

2017HX Base Yr

521 NW CLUBVIEW CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,451 105.6697 118.35 408,426 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 3076

BAS 288 100 288 22,155

BAS 2,788 100 2,788 214,474

FOP 217 30 65 5,000

PTO 144 5 7 538

UGR 500 45 225 17,309

UOP 28 20 6 462

UST 160 45 72 5,539

4,125 3,451 265,477

BAS= W27 N16 W26 PTO= W9 S16E9 N16$ S16 W9 UGR= N25 W20 S25
E20$ UST= W20 S8 E20 N8$ S8 W20 S24 E32 FOP= S5 E25 N9W23 S4
W2$ E2 N4 E23 S4 E25 N32$PTR=N40 BAS= N16 W6 UOP= N4 W7 S4
E7$ W12 S16 E18$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,190

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1978 1978 3 100 1,200

3 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,800

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 899.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,349

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 56.00 56.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 11,469

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 300

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

20,108

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000


